

OC 10

ORDER SHEET

IA GA 1 of 2020
CS 142 of 2020
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
COMMERCIAL DIVISION

ANUMATI CONSULTANCY AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
VS
WELLSIDE GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE DEBANGSU BASAK

Date: 9th February, 2021.

(Via Video Conference)

Mr. Ratnanko Banerjee, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Jishnu Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Suryaksh Manot, Adv.

...for the plaintiff

Mr. Surojit Nath Mitra, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Samik Chakraborty, Adv.

Mr. Mayank Kakrania, Adv.

...for the defendant

The Court: Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

(DEBANGSU BASAK, J.)

TR/

