

ODC-9

CS/142/2020
IA NO: GA/4/2021, GA/5/2021
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE
[COMMERCIAL DIVISION]

ANUMATI CONSULTANCY AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
VS
WELLSIDE GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 28th March, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Sankarsan Sarkar, Adv.
Mr. M. Kaknaria, Adv.
Mr. Shayak Mitra, Adv.

The Court : The defendant is represented. None appears on behalf of the plaintiff nor is any accommodation prayed for on their behalf.

Let this matter appear on 25 April, 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

SK.