

OC-7

ORDER SHEET
CS/142/2020
IA NO: GA/4/2021
GA/5/2021
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE
Commercial Division

ANUMATI CONSULTANCY AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
VS
WELLSIDE GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date: 1ST AUGUST, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Ratnanko Banerjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Manot, Adv.
...For the Plaintiff

Mr. Surajit Nath Mitra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sankarsan Sarkar, Adv.
Mr. Maynak Kakrania, Adv.
Mr. S. Mitra, Adv.
...For the Defendant

The Court: Counsel for the respective parties are present.

Counsel for the petitioner in GA/5/2021 has concluded his argument.

Due to paucity of time, the Counsel for the respondent could not start his argument.

Let the matter be fixed on 2nd August, 2022 at 11 A.M.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)