

OD-13

ORDER SHEET

CS/142/2020
IA No. GA/5/2021

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

ANUMATI CONSULTANCY AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
-VS-
WELLSIDE GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date : March 27, 2023.

Appearance:

Mr. Debnath Ghosh, Adv.
... for the plaintiff

Mr. Sankarsan Sarkar, Adv.
Mr. Shayak Mitra, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Kakrania, Adv.
... for the defendant

The Court: Counsel for the respective parties are present.

With the consent of both the parties, the order dated 20th March,
2023 is recalled.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

RS